
IP 
20

IK 
01

1 x LED

6.2 W

550 lm

74 lm/W

3000 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

83%

456 lm

6.2 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x LED

9.2 W

739 lm

67 lm/W

3000 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

83%

612 lm

9.2 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed, Wall recessed

Shape and measurements 

Length: 4.72 in

Width: 4.72 in

Height: 4.72 in

Weight: 0.69 kg

Adjustability 

Free

Electric 

System power: 6.2-9.2 W

Appliance Class: III

Protection 

IP: 20

IK: 01

Product data sheet
MINI MULTIPLE TRIMLESS FOR SMART KUP LED 3000K MEDIUM GE BLACK
12535102+12556002
MODULAR

Highly versatile Twenty years after its initial launch, Mini multiple is still a coveted luminaire. Mini multiple is the reference of our architectural

lighting portfolio. The technology is on full display and allows this luminaire to fit well into both a minimalist and an industrial-chic

environment. The gimbaled system allows you to direct the light source at any angle of your chouce. Mini multiple has a very subtle alu trim.

Available in one-, two-, three- and four lamps versions in different colours. Connect Mini multiple with Smart by adding the Smart frontrings to

your recessed spot. 

Light output 1 
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